www.AmericanLighting.com ©2020 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2008Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
CANVAS SERIES
24V LED Light Sheet - Tunable CCT
CANVAS TUNABLE SERIES QUICK SPECS
VOLTAGE 24V
WATTAGE 20W per sheet
LUMENS Up to 1800Lm per sheet
CCT OPTIONS 2700K to 6000K

In-line Controller
24V Canvas Sheets
24V Canvas Sheet
24V Adaptive Series
Power Supply
DMX Decoder
DMX Controller
0.47”
(12mm)
8” (203mm) 8” (203mm)
Integrated 3-pin Connectors Integrated Stand-offs
Recommended Wire Gauge: 20AWG Solid Core 35lbs Load Rating (220lbs per sheet)
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2020 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2008Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*
TRULUX / CANVAS SERIES
CANVAS TUNABLE SERIES WIRING CONFIGURATION
Example of Side by Side Linking Example of Sheet to Sheet Jumper Linking